09
소형, 경량운송
간편한조립
저소음
청결유지
01
02
03

9
FLEXIBLE CONVEYOR COMPONENTS
TYPE CODE
P103CF 6053
LEG BRACKET
(P103F)
Material : Aluminum
TYPE A CODE
P63.5F 30 6054
P82.6CF 40 6055
P140CF 40 6056
L BRACKET
(P603F, P826CF, P140CF)
Material : Aluminum
TYPE CODE
WJ 40X40 6057
WJ PROFILE 40X40
Material : Aluminum
Standard(L) : 4m
TYPE CODE
WJ 80X80 6058
WJ PROFILE 80X80
Material : Aluminum
Standard(L) : 4m
96 / CONVEYOR COMPONENT
CARRIER CHAIN
FLEXIBLE CONVEYOR COMPONENTS
TYPE CODE
M6 6067
M8 6068
CAP NUTS(M6, M8)
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
ANGLE JOINT(FOR WJ 40X40)
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
TYPE CODE
ANGLE JOINT-20 6069
TYPE CODE
ANGLE JOINT-14 6070
ANGLE JOINT
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
TYPE CODE
Z-JOINT-20 6071
Z- JOINT
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
www.ds83.co.kr / 97
TABLE TOP CHAIN
MATTOP CHAIN
CONVEYOR COMPONENT
0
9
FLEXIBLE CONVEYOR COMPONENTS
TYPE CODE
M8-20L 6061
M8-18L 6062
SEMS SOCKET BOLT(M8)
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
T BOLT(M6)
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
TYPE CODE
M8 6063
TYPE CODE
M8 6065
SPRING NUT(M8)
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
TYPE CODE
M6 6066
SPRING NUT(M6)
Material : Steel(nickel-plated)
98 / CONVEYOR COMPONENT
CARRIER CHAIN
CONVEYOR FRAME BENDING
WHEEL BEND
A。 30, 45, 90, 180 R 150, 200
HORIZONTAL PLAIN BEND
A。 30, 45, 60,  90 R 500, 700, 1000
VERTICAL PLAIN BEND
A。 30, 45, 60,  90 R 500, 700, 1000
www.ds83.co.kr / 99
TABLE TOP CHAIN
MATTOP CHAIN
CONVEYOR COMPONENT
0
9